

Mohave Contract User Guide for Phoenix Book Company, LLC

Contract Number: 20B-PHXBC-0519 Vendor Website: http://www.phoenixbookcompany.com

Products or

Direct Order and In-Store Purchasing

Phoenix Book Company, LLC. provides titles for: early childhood education books, Services:

elementary education books, secondary education books, juvenile and young adult books, trade books, quality paperbacks, mass market paperbacks, non-trade technical texts, interactive books, classroom book sets, dictionaries and thesauri, audio books, teacher

resource guides, database subscriptions, textbooks, used books and paperbacks,

reference books, and professional development. They offer book services, such as: MARC

Excluded n/a Items:

P.O. Phoenix Book Company, LLC

Address: Cori Ashlev

3418 S. 48th St. #305 Phoenix AZ, 85040

Remit Phoenix Book Company, LLC

To: Attn: Cori Ashley 3418 S. 48th St. #305 Phoenix AZ, 85040

Effective Date: 5/19/2020

Final Expiration: 5/19/2025

Contract Specialist: Mike Nentwig, CPPB

Procurement Specialist: Direct Order

Pricing: Percentage off

Shipping: Included

Phone: 928-718-3203 Email: mike@mesc.org

Phone: 928-753-6945 Email: orders@mesc.org

Volume Discount: See Discount and Price

Schedule

Renews: May 19

Perf/Pay Bond: n/a

Admin Fee: Mohave's 1% administration fee is included in the vendor's price. Vendor will remit

administration fee to Mohave.

Ordering Info: This is a Direct Online Order Contract. See the vendor created user guide on our Direct

Order Page for complete ordering instructions.